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Use (XX) to specify color: 01 = black, 02 = white, 80 = light ivory
LATED PRODUCTS cr Faceplates pages 1.20 - 1.21, MAX® Faceplates pages 1.8 — 1.13
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FOB-B'ZL-MTL-Q. 5 - - FOB-BZL-LC(X)1-01. . . . FOB-BZL-SC-01 ......
1 Duplex MT-RJ adapter, ) 1 Duplex LC adapter, Duplex SC adapter, Tools and
(2 fibers) (2 fibers) (2 fibers) Testers
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B FOB-BZL-MT-01 ... ... FOB-BZL-LC(X)-01. . . .. FOB-BZL-SA-01 ... ... Design Guide
2 Duplex MT-RJ > 2 Duplex LC adapters, Duplex ST adapters,
adapters, (4 fibers) (4 fibers) (2 fibers)
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1 g FOB-BZL-BL-O01 . ......
1 Use (X) to specify LC adapter color: blank = beige, U = blue Blank bezel

Note: All fiber adapters are “universal” to support both multimode and singlemode fiber connections.
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